
Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 1 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

United States Senator   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,813  20,554 12,741100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kay Bailey Hutchison

 7,813Cast Votes: 85.84%  12,741  20,55485.93% 85.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,289

0.00%

14.16%

 0

 2,087  3,376

 00.00%

14.07%

0.00%

14.11%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

United States Representative, District 14   (REP), Vote For 1

 901  1,944 1,04380.59% 77.89% 79.12%Ron Paul

 217  513 29619.41% 22.11% 20.88%Cynthia Sinatra

 1,118Cast Votes: 92.17%  1,339  2,45791.96% 92.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  95

0.00%

7.83%

 0

 117  212

 00.00%

8.04%

0.00%

7.94%

Precincts

Counted

 12  

Total Percent

 12  100.00% 

Voters

 2,669 

Ballots Registered Percent

 29,748 8.97% 

United States Representative, District 22   (REP), Vote For 1

 4,288  10,887 6,59959.68% 53.16% 55.55%Tom DeLay

 334  813 4794.65% 3.86% 4.15%Pat Baig

 2,065  6,752 4,68728.74% 37.76% 34.45%Tom Campbell

 498  1,147 6496.93% 5.23% 5.85%Mike Fjetland

 7,185Cast Votes: 95.00%  12,414  19,59996.86% 96.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  378

0.00%

5.00%

 0

 403  781

 00.00%

3.14%

0.00%

3.83%

Precincts

Counted

 99  

Total Percent

 99  100.00% 

Voters

 20,380 

Ballots Registered Percent

 173,230 11.76% 
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Page 2 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Governor   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,232  18,712 11,48086.32% 83.48% 84.56%Rick Perry

 364  1,058 6944.34% 5.05% 4.78%Rhett R. Smith

 200  645 4452.39% 3.24% 2.91%Star Locke

 582  1,714 1,1326.95% 8.23% 7.75%Larry Kilgore

 8,378Cast Votes: 92.05%  13,751  22,12992.74% 92.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  724

0.00%

7.95%

 0

 1,077  1,801

 00.00%

7.26%

0.00%

7.53%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Lieutenant Governor   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,713  14,941 9,22875.40% 73.71% 74.35%David Dewhurst

 1,864  5,155 3,29124.60% 26.29% 25.65%Tom Kelly

 7,577Cast Votes: 83.25%  12,519  20,09684.43% 83.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,525

0.00%

16.75%

 0

 2,309  3,834

 00.00%

15.57%

0.00%

16.02%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Attorney General   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,087  18,569 11,482100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Greg Abbott

 7,087Cast Votes: 77.86%  11,482  18,56977.43% 77.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,015

0.00%

22.14%

 0

 3,346  5,361

 00.00%

22.57%

0.00%

22.40%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Comptroller of Public Accounts   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,846  17,940 11,094100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Combs

 6,846Cast Votes: 75.21%  11,094  17,94074.82% 74.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,256

0.00%

24.79%

 0

 3,734  5,990

 00.00%

25.18%

0.00%

25.03%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Commissioner of the General Land Office   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,854  17,869 11,015100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerry Patterson

 6,854Cast Votes: 75.30%  11,015  17,86974.29% 74.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,248

0.00%

24.70%

 0

 3,813  6,061

 00.00%

25.71%

0.00%

25.33%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Commissioner of Agriculture   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,632  17,356 10,724100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Todd Staples

 6,632Cast Votes: 72.86%  10,724  17,35672.32% 72.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,470

0.00%

27.14%

 0

 4,104  6,574

 00.00%

27.68%

0.00%

27.47%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Railroad Commissioner   (REP), Vote For 1

 4,790  13,133 8,34368.76% 72.62% 71.17%Elizabeth Ames Jones

 2,176  5,321 3,14531.24% 27.38% 28.83%Buck Werner

 6,966Cast Votes: 76.53%  11,488  18,45477.48% 77.12%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,135

0.01%

23.46%

 0

 3,340  5,475

 10.00%

22.52%

0.00%

22.88%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court (Unexpired Term)   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,483  17,029 10,546100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wallace Jefferson

 6,483Cast Votes: 71.23%  10,546  17,02971.12% 71.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,619

0.00%

28.77%

 0

 4,282  6,901

 00.00%

28.88%

0.00%

28.84%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,757  9,461 5,70457.02% 54.41% 55.41%Don Willett

 2,832  7,612 4,78042.98% 45.59% 44.59%Steve Smith

 6,589Cast Votes: 72.39%  10,484  17,07370.70% 71.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,512

0.01%

27.60%

 0

 4,344  6,856

 10.00%

29.30%

0.00%

28.65%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,205  16,305 10,100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David M. Medina

 6,205Cast Votes: 68.17%  10,100  16,30568.11% 68.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,897

0.00%

31.83%

 0

 4,728  7,625

 00.00%

31.89%

0.00%

31.86%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,215  16,291 10,076100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nathan Hecht

 6,215Cast Votes: 68.28%  10,076  16,29167.95% 68.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,887

0.00%

31.72%

 0

 4,752  7,639

 00.00%

32.05%

0.00%

31.92%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 (Unexpired Term)   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,172  16,148 9,976100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Phil Johnson

 6,172Cast Votes: 67.81%  9,976  16,14867.28% 67.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,930

0.00%

32.19%

 0

 4,852  7,782

 00.00%

32.72%

0.00%

32.52%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,897  10,143 6,24658.48% 58.91% 58.75%Sharon Keller

 2,767  7,123 4,35641.52% 41.09% 41.25%Tom Price

 6,664Cast Votes: 73.21%  10,602  17,26671.50% 72.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,438

0.00%

26.79%

 0

 4,226  6,664

 00.00%

28.50%

0.00%

27.85%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,071  15,988 9,917100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Parker Hervey

 6,071Cast Votes: 66.70%  9,917  15,98866.88% 66.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,031

0.00%

33.30%

 0

 4,911  7,942

 00.00%

33.12%

0.00%

33.19%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8   (REP), Vote For 1

 2,054  5,448 3,39433.19% 34.33% 33.89%Terry Keel

 1,507  3,918 2,41124.35% 24.39% 24.37%Robert W. Francis

 2,628  6,708 4,08042.46% 41.27% 41.73%Charles Holcomb

 6,189Cast Votes: 68.00%  9,885  16,07466.66% 67.17%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,912

0.01%

31.99%

 0

 4,943  7,855

 10.00%

33.34%

0.00%

32.82%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Member, State Board of Education, District 10   (REP), Vote For 1

 4,699  12,498 7,79969.28% 72.43% 71.21%Cynthia Dunbar

 2,084  5,053 2,96930.72% 27.57% 28.79%Tony Dale

 6,783Cast Votes: 75.12%  10,768  17,55172.97% 73.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,246

0.00%

24.88%

 0

 3,989  6,235

 00.00%

27.03%

0.00%

26.21%

Precincts

Counted

 122  

Total Percent

 122  100.00% 

Voters

 23,786 

Ballots Registered Percent

 225,281 10.56% 

State Senator, District 17   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,013  8,013 5,000100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kyle Janek

 3,013Cast Votes: 69.89%  5,000  8,01368.74% 69.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,298

0.00%

30.11%

 0

 2,274  3,572

 00.00%

31.26%

0.00%

30.83%

Precincts

Counted

 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 11,585 

Ballots Registered Percent

 94,673 12.24% 

State Senator, District 18   (REP), Vote For 1

 1,451  4,126 2,67536.17% 42.29% 39.91%Gary Gates

 269  886 6176.70% 9.75% 8.57%David Stall

 2,292  5,326 3,03457.13% 47.96% 51.52%Glenn Hegar

 4,012Cast Votes: 89.18%  6,326  10,33888.38% 88.68%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  485

0.04%

10.78%

 0

 832  1,317

 20.00%

11.62%

0.02%

11.30%

Precincts

Counted

 49  

Total Percent

 49  100.00% 

Voters

 11,657 

Ballots Registered Percent

 112,058 10.40% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

State Representative, District 26   (REP), Vote For 1

 2,695  7,332 4,63766.01% 67.28% 66.81%Charlie Howard

 1,388  3,643 2,25533.99% 32.72% 33.19%Ron Booker

 4,083Cast Votes: 86.60%  6,892  10,97587.73% 87.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  632

0.00%

13.40%

 0

 964  1,596

 00.00%

12.27%

0.00%

12.70%

Precincts

Counted

 54  

Total Percent

 54  100.00% 

Voters

 12,571 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,946 12.97% 

State Representative, District 27   (REP), Vote For 1

 1,571  4,350 2,779100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Bryant

 1,571Cast Votes: 73.62%  2,779  4,35072.63% 72.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  563

0.00%

26.38%

 0

 1,047  1,610

 00.00%

27.37%

0.00%

27.01%

Precincts

Counted

 61  

Total Percent

 61  100.00% 

Voters

 5,960 

Ballots Registered Percent

 99,018 6.02% 

State Representative, District 28   (REP), Vote For 1

 570  1,231 66127.50% 22.94% 24.85%Mike Baldwin

 285  885 60013.75% 20.83% 17.86%David Showalter

 701  1,599 89833.82% 31.17% 32.28%John Zerwas

 51  175 1242.46% 4.30% 3.53%Stan Kitzman

 82  215 1333.96% 4.62% 4.34%David Melanson

 317  692 37515.29% 13.02% 13.97%Michael Franks

 67  157 903.23% 3.12% 3.17%Randy Smith

 2,073Cast Votes: 92.01%  2,881  4,95491.58% 91.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

7.99%

 0

 265  445

 00.00%

8.42%

0.00%

8.24%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 5,399 

Ballots Registered Percent

 59,482 9.08% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 2   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,064  15,949 9,885100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jane Bland

 6,064Cast Votes: 66.62%  9,885  15,94966.66% 66.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,038

0.00%

33.38%

 0

 4,943  7,981

 00.00%

33.34%

0.00%

33.35%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 6   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,014  15,864 9,850100.00% 100.00% 100.00%George C. Hanks, Jr.

 6,014Cast Votes: 66.07%  9,850  15,86466.43% 66.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,088

0.00%

33.93%

 0

 4,978  8,066

 00.00%

33.57%

0.00%

33.71%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 7   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,990  15,809 9,819100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Terry Jennings

 5,990Cast Votes: 65.81%  9,819  15,80966.22% 66.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,112

0.00%

34.19%

 0

 5,009  8,121

 00.00%

33.78%

0.00%

33.94%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,998  15,790 9,792100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tim Taft

 5,998Cast Votes: 65.90%  9,792  15,79066.04% 65.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,104

0.00%

34.10%

 0

 5,036  8,140

 00.00%

33.96%

0.00%

34.02%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,949  15,682 9,733100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elsa Alcala

 5,949Cast Votes: 65.36%  9,733  15,68265.64% 65.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,153

0.00%

34.64%

 0

 5,095  8,248

 00.00%

34.36%

0.00%

34.47%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 3   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,955  15,658 9,703100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John S. Anderson

 5,955Cast Votes: 65.43%  9,703  15,65865.44% 65.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,147

0.00%

34.57%

 0

 5,125  8,272

 00.00%

34.56%

0.00%

34.57%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,932  15,631 9,699100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. Harvey Hudson

 5,932Cast Votes: 65.17%  9,699  15,63165.41% 65.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,170

0.00%

34.83%

 0

 5,129  8,299

 00.00%

34.59%

0.00%

34.68%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,972  15,693 9,721100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wanda McKee Fowler

 5,972Cast Votes: 65.61%  9,721  15,69365.56% 65.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,130

0.00%

34.39%

 0

 5,107  8,237

 00.00%

34.44%

0.00%

34.42%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,918  15,593 9,675100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard Edelman

 5,918Cast Votes: 65.02%  9,675  15,59365.25% 65.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,184

0.00%

34.98%

 0

 5,153  8,337

 00.00%

34.75%

0.00%

34.84%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 8   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,012  15,718 9,706100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Charles Seymore

 6,012Cast Votes: 66.05%  9,706  15,71865.46% 65.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,090

0.00%

33.95%

 0

 5,122  8,212

 00.00%

34.54%

0.00%

34.32%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

District Judge, 240th Judicial District   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,332  16,459 10,127100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas R. Culver, III

 6,332Cast Votes: 69.57%  10,127  16,45968.30% 68.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,770

0.00%

30.43%

 0

 4,701  7,471

 00.00%

31.70%

0.00%

31.22%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

District Judge, 268th Judicial District   (REP), Vote For 1

 2,445  6,585 4,14033.92% 36.57% 35.54%Roxie Roll

 4,763  11,944 7,18166.08% 63.43% 64.46%Brady G. Elliott

 7,208Cast Votes: 79.19%  11,321  18,52976.35% 77.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,894

0.00%

20.81%

 0

 3,507  5,401

 00.00%

23.65%

0.00%

22.57%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 13 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Family District Judge, 328th Judicial District   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,348  16,537 10,189100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ronald R. "Ron" Pope

 6,348Cast Votes: 69.74%  10,189  16,53768.71% 69.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,754

0.00%

30.26%

 0

 4,639  7,393

 00.00%

31.29%

0.00%

30.89%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

District Attorney, 268th Judicial District   (REP), Vote For 1

 2,927  7,962 5,03538.24% 41.43% 40.20%Larry McDougal

 4,727  11,845 7,11861.76% 58.57% 59.80%John Healey

 7,654Cast Votes: 84.09%  12,153  19,80781.96% 82.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,448

0.00%

15.91%

 0

 2,675  4,123

 00.00%

18.04%

0.00%

17.23%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

County Judge   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,249  16,313 10,064100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert E. "Bob" Hebert

 6,249Cast Votes: 68.66%  10,064  16,31367.87% 68.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,853

0.00%

31.34%

 0

 4,764  7,617

 00.00%

32.13%

0.00%

31.83%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 14 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,567  9,018 5,45147.57% 46.12% 46.68%Ben W. "Bud" Childers

 627  1,773 1,1468.36% 9.70% 9.18%Robert Yack

 2,712  6,867 4,15536.17% 35.15% 35.55%Nina Schaefer

 592  1,660 1,0687.90% 9.04% 8.59%Larry Thomas

 7,498Cast Votes: 82.38%  11,820  19,31879.71% 80.73%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,600

0.04%

17.58%

 0

 3,008  4,608

 40.00%

20.29%

0.02%

19.26%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,275  8,168 4,89345.43% 43.95% 44.53%Rick Forlano

 3,934  10,173 6,23954.57% 56.05% 55.47%Walter S. McMeans

 7,209Cast Votes: 79.20%  11,132  18,34175.07% 76.64%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,892

0.01%

20.79%

 0

 3,696  5,588

 10.00%

24.93%

0.00%

23.35%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,332  16,385 10,053100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan G. Lowery

 6,332Cast Votes: 69.57%  10,053  16,38567.80% 68.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,770

0.00%

30.43%

 0

 4,775  7,545

 00.00%

32.20%

0.00%

31.53%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 15 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4   (REP), Vote For 1

 6,199  16,070 9,871100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R. H. "Sandy" Bielstein

 6,199Cast Votes: 68.11%  9,871  16,07066.57% 67.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,903

0.00%

31.89%

 0

 4,957  7,860

 00.00%

33.43%

0.00%

32.85%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

County Attorney (Unexpired Term)   (REP), Vote For 1

 2,440  6,590 4,15032.96% 35.73% 34.65%Carolyn McDaniel

 3,015  7,132 4,11740.72% 35.45% 37.50%Roy L. Cordes, Jr.

 1,949  5,297 3,34826.32% 28.82% 27.85%Bob Burton

 7,404Cast Votes: 81.34%  11,615  19,01978.33% 79.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,698

0.00%

18.66%

 0

 3,213  4,911

 00.00%

21.67%

0.00%

20.52%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

District Clerk   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,955  15,647 9,692100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Annie Rebecca Elliott

 5,955Cast Votes: 65.43%  9,692  15,64765.36% 65.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,147

0.00%

34.57%

 0

 5,136  8,283

 00.00%

34.64%

0.00%

34.61%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 16 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

County Clerk   (REP), Vote For 1

 5,106  13,381 8,27568.15% 70.61% 69.65%Dianne Wilson

 2,386  5,830 3,44431.85% 29.39% 30.35%D. Ann Criswell

 7,492Cast Votes: 82.31%  11,719  19,21179.03% 80.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,610

0.00%

17.69%

 0

 3,109  4,719

 00.00%

20.97%

0.00%

19.72%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

County Treasurer   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,135  7,860 4,72539.68% 39.02% 39.28%Naren Patel

 4,765  12,148 7,38360.32% 60.98% 60.72%Jeff Council

 7,900Cast Votes: 86.79%  12,108  20,00881.66% 83.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,202

0.00%

13.21%

 0

 2,720  3,922

 00.00%

18.34%

0.00%

16.39%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2   (REP), Vote For 1

 656  1,461 805100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Larry Blackmon

 656Cast Votes: 71.46%  805  1,46166.92% 68.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  262

0.00%

28.54%

 0

 398  660

 00.00%

33.08%

0.00%

31.12%

Precincts

Counted

 42  

Total Percent

 42  100.00% 

Voters

 2,121 

Ballots Registered Percent

 55,747 3.80% 
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Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 17 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4   (REP), Vote For 1

 1,862  5,241 3,379100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Patterson

 1,862Cast Votes: 63.64%  3,379  5,24167.80% 66.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,064

0.00%

36.36%

 0

 1,605  2,669

 00.00%

32.20%

0.00%

33.74%

Precincts

Counted

 32  

Total Percent

 32  100.00% 

Voters

 7,910 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62,502 12.66% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Place 2   (REP), Vote For 1

 1,666  4,452 2,786100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gary A. Geick

 1,666Cast Votes: 80.44%  2,786  4,45276.50% 77.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  405

0.00%

19.56%

 0

 856  1,261

 00.00%

23.50%

0.00%

22.07%

Precincts

Counted

 34  

Total Percent

 34  100.00% 

Voters

 5,713 

Ballots Registered Percent

 58,617 9.75% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3   (REP), Vote For 1

 942  2,607 1,66534.49% 39.39% 37.47%Nancy E. Lusk

 1,789  4,351 2,56265.51% 60.61% 62.53%Ken Cannata

 2,731Cast Votes: 85.69%  4,227  6,95884.56% 85.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  456

0.00%

14.31%

 0

 772  1,228

 00.00%

15.44%

0.00%

15.00%

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 8,186 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,580 10.42% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4   (REP), Vote For 1

 1,772  4,918 3,146100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Richard

 1,772Cast Votes: 60.56%  3,146  4,91863.12% 62.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,154

0.00%

39.44%

 0

 1,838  2,992

 00.00%

36.88%

0.00%

37.83%

Precincts

Counted

 32  

Total Percent

 32  100.00% 

Voters

 7,910 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62,502 12.66% 

County Chair   (REP), Vote For 1

 3,063  6,953 3,89041.63% 33.84% 36.88%Gary Gillen

 1,904  5,320 3,41625.88% 29.72% 28.22%Jim Stokes

 2,390  6,579 4,18932.49% 36.44% 34.90%Linda Howell

 7,357Cast Votes: 80.83%  11,495  18,85277.52% 78.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,745

0.00%

19.17%

 0

 3,333  5,078

 00.00%

22.48%

0.00%

21.22%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1001   (REP), Vote For 1

 117  238 12176.97% 72.02% 74.38%Lila Smith

 35  82 4723.03% 27.98% 25.63%Joseph L. Williams

 152Cast Votes: 85.88%  168  32079.62% 82.47%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  24

0.56%

13.56%

 0

 43  67

 10.00%

20.38%

0.26%

17.27%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 388 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,934 20.06% 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1016   (REP), Vote For 1

 50  138 8860.98% 67.69% 65.09%Fred Felcman

 32  74 4239.02% 32.31% 34.91%Mike Parsons

 82Cast Votes: 89.13%  130  21290.28% 89.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

10.87%

 0

 14  24

 00.00%

9.72%

0.00%

10.17%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 236 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,674 14.10% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1074   (REP), Vote For 1

 28  77 4951.85% 56.98% 55.00%Ellvina Loehr

 26  63 3748.15% 43.02% 45.00%Keith Alley

 54Cast Votes: 69.23%  86  14083.50% 77.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

30.77%

 0

 17  41

 00.00%

16.50%

0.00%

22.65%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 181 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,146 8.43% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1076   (REP), Vote For 1

 34  94 6087.18% 82.19% 83.93%Glen Dunbar

 5  18 1312.82% 17.81% 16.07%Shaukat Khan

 39Cast Votes: 81.25%  73  11278.49% 79.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 20  29

 00.00%

21.51%

0.00%

20.57%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 141 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,014 7.00% 
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Page 20 of 24

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2028   (REP), Vote For 1

 138  244 10693.88% 94.64% 94.21%William W. Johnson

 9  15 66.12% 5.36% 5.79%Eileen Townsend (W)

 147Cast Votes: 70.00%  112  25955.72% 63.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 89  152

 00.00%

44.28%

0.00%

36.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 411 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,331 17.63% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3005   (REP), Vote For 1

 29  91 6223.58% 23.22% 23.33%Ed Kahlenberg

 42  152 11034.15% 41.20% 38.97%Jacqueline Blankenship

 52  147 9542.28% 35.58% 37.69%Richard McCarter

 123Cast Votes: 79.87%  267  39076.50% 77.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

20.13%

 0

 82  113

 00.00%

23.50%

0.00%

22.47%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 503 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,893 26.57% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4026   (REP), Vote For 1

 51  184 13373.91% 63.33% 65.95%Harrison Cole

 18  95 7726.09% 36.67% 34.05%John Hoppe

 69Cast Votes: 57.98%  210  27961.58% 60.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

42.02%

 0

 131  181

 00.00%

38.42%

0.00%

39.35%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 460 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,350 13.73% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4062   (REP), Vote For 1

 34  112 7860.71% 54.93% 56.57%Gene Mitchell

 22  86 6439.29% 45.07% 43.43%James L. Hordern, Jr.

 56Cast Votes: 66.67%  142  19868.93% 68.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 64  92

 00.00%

31.07%

0.00%

31.72%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 290 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,984 9.72% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4064   (REP), Vote For 1

 33  74 4175.00% 82.00% 78.72%Paul Ware

 11  20 925.00% 18.00% 21.28%Lawrence J. Houvouras

 44Cast Votes: 70.97%  50  9479.37% 75.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

29.03%

 0

 13  31

 00.00%

20.63%

0.00%

24.80%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 125 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,166 10.72% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4107   (REP), Vote For 1

 46  159 11335.11% 40.21% 38.59%Darryl G. Sherman

 85  253 16864.89% 59.79% 61.41%Debra Ross

 131Cast Votes: 75.29%  281  41275.54% 75.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  43

0.00%

24.71%

 0

 91  134

 00.00%

24.46%

0.00%

24.54%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 546 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,000 27.30% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4119   (REP), Vote For 1

 101  257 15644.69% 55.12% 50.49%D. F. "Rick" Miller

 125  252 12755.31% 44.88% 49.51%Karyn Dean

 226Cast Votes: 72.44%  283  50974.67% 73.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  86

0.00%

27.56%

 0

 96  182

 00.00%

25.33%

0.00%

26.34%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 691 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,224 21.43% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4127   (REP), Vote For 1

 17  54 3734.00% 30.83% 31.76%Jerry Gabino

 14  41 2728.00% 22.50% 24.12%Hugo Mondragon

 13  43 3026.00% 25.00% 25.29%Paul Stalnaker

 6  32 2612.00% 21.67% 18.82%Tobin Englet

 50Cast Votes: 58.82%  120  17074.07% 68.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

41.18%

 0

 42  77

 00.00%

25.93%

0.00%

31.17%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 247 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,652 9.31% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4129   (REP), Vote For 1

 76  160 8451.70% 36.05% 42.11%David Wood

 71  220 14948.30% 63.95% 57.89%Paula Stansell

 147Cast Votes: 73.13%  233  38070.82% 71.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  54

0.00%

26.87%

 0

 96  150

 00.00%

29.18%

0.00%

28.30%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 530 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,845 18.63% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Photo ID:   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,817  20,456 12,63990.87% 89.26% 89.87%Yes

 785  2,306 1,5219.13% 10.74% 10.13%No

 8,602Cast Votes: 94.51%  14,160  22,76295.50% 95.12%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  499

0.01%

5.48%

 0

 668  1,167

 10.00%

4.50%

0.00%

4.88%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Private Property Protection:   (REP), Vote For 1

 8,046  21,093 13,04794.23% 93.77% 93.94%Yes

 493  1,360 8675.77% 6.23% 6.06%No

 8,539Cast Votes: 93.81%  13,914  22,45393.84% 93.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  563

0.00%

6.19%

 0

 914  1,477

 00.00%

6.16%

0.00%

6.17%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 

Spending Cap:   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,634  19,889 12,25591.21% 89.85% 90.36%Yes

 736  2,121 1,3858.79% 10.15% 9.64%No

 8,370Cast Votes: 91.96%  13,640  22,01091.99% 91.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  732

0.00%

8.04%

 0

 1,188  1,920

 00.00%

8.01%

0.00%

8.02%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 23,930 of 255,446 = 9.37% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Appraisal Cap:   (REP), Vote For 1

 7,960  20,837 12,87793.49% 92.68% 92.99%Yes

 554  1,571 1,0176.51% 7.32% 7.01%No

 8,514Cast Votes: 93.54%  13,894  22,40893.70% 93.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  588

0.00%

6.46%

 0

 934  1,522

 00.00%

6.30%

0.00%

6.36%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 23,930 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 9.37% 


